
KTANTANIM DAYCARE HOLIDAY AND EARLY CLOSING SCHEDULE 2020-2021: 

FRIDAY CLOSING TIMES 

Friday September – May Closing 3:00 PM 
Friday June – August Closing 4:00 PM 

 

HOLIDAYS & HAGIM  

Stat Holiday Monday, September 7 Closed 

Erev Rosh Hashana Friday September 18 Closed 
Yom Kipur Monday, September 28 Closed 

Erev Sukkot Tuesday, October 15  Closing at 1:30PM 
Sukkot (Hol Hamoed) October 5 - 9 Closing at 4:30PM 

Stat Holiday October 12 Closed 
Stat Holiday Friday, December 25 Closed 

Stat Holiday Monday, December 28 Closed 

   
Stat Holiday Friday, January 1 Closed 

Stat Holiday Monday, February 15 Closed 
Purim Friday, February 26 Closed 

Pesach  March 24 12:00 
Pesach March 25 – April 2  Closed 

Stat Holiday Friday, April 2 Closed 

Shavuot Monday, May 17 Closed 
Shavuot Tuesday, May 18 Closed 

Stat Holiday Monday, May 24 Closed 
Stat Holiday Thursday, July 1 Closed 

Summer Program Starts Monday, July 5  

Stat Holiday Monday, August 2 Closed 
Last Day of Gan Thursday, August 26 Closing at 1:30PM 

Preparation for New Year August 26-31 Closed 
New School Year September 1st  

  
 


